HUEGLI
TECH
SWITZERLAND
HT-ITB Throttle Actuator
ITB Series
Features and Benefits
 ■ Large selection of various
diameter

Dimensions:
HUEGLI
TECH
SWITZERLAND
ITB Series
Order Number for Mating Harness for ITB
CH-TM12-L04:			For	12	VDC	operation	length	4	meter
CH-TM12F-L04:	For	12	VDC	operation	with	Position	Feedback	length	4	meter
CH-TM24-L04:			For	24	VDC	operation	length	4	meter
CH-TM24F-L04:	For	24	VDC	operation	with	Position	Feedback	length	4	meter
O-Ring Order Number for Normal and High Temperature:
Two Standard NBR O-Rings are included in the ITB. If high temperature is desired see bwlow the order number.
O-Ring-75X3 NBR Temperature Range -25 +125°C, already included
O-Ring-75X3 FKM Temperature Range -20 +200°C
System Housing Size Diameter HT-TM-2200 Actuator O-Ring Mating Harness for ITB
HT-ITB-30-A A 30 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-35-A A 35 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-40-A A 40 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-42-A A 42 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-45-B B 45 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-50-B B 50 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-55-B B 55 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-60-B B 60 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-65-B B 65 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-68-B B 68 mm Included Included Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-60-C C 60 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-65-C C 65 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-70-C C 70 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-75-D D 75 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-80-D D 80 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-85-D D 85 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-90-E E 90 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-95-E E 95 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-100-E E 100 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-100-F F 100 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-105-F F 105 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-110-F F 110 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
HT-ITB-115-F F 115 mm Included NA Not Included, see below
Order Number for ITB Series:
e-mail: sales@huegli-tech.com
HUEGLI TECH AG (LTD)